GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE CHINTURU, ASR DISTRICT, AP BSc ODD SEMESTSERS TIMETABLE - 2 02 4 -2025
SEMESTER-I
[bookmark: _Hlk195693109]1st BSc BOTANY MINOR

	TIMINGS
	9:00-9.45
1:00-1.50
	9.45-10.30
1.50-2.40
	10.30-11.15
2.40-3.30
	11.15-12:00
3.30-4.20
	12:00-12.45
4.20-5.10

	DAYS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	MONDAY
	
	
	
	
	

	TUESDAY
	
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY
	
	
	BOT (P-II)
	
	

	THURSDAY
	
	
	
	
	

	FRIDAY
	
	
	BOT (P-I)
	
	

	SATURDAY
	
	
	
	
	



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE CHINTURU, ASR DISTRICT, AP 
BSc ODD SEMESTSERS TIMETABLE - 2024 -2025
SEMESTER-III
2nd BSc BOTANY MINOR


	
TIMINGS
	G:00-G.45
1:00-1.50
	G.45-10.30 1.50-2.40
	10.30-11.15
2.40-3.30
	11.15-12:00
3.30-4.20
	12:00-12.45
4.20-5.10
	
5.10-5.20

	DAYS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	MONDAY
	
	
	
	ICT
	
	

	TUESDAY
	
	
	
	
	BOT
	

	WEDNESDAY
	BOT
	
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY
	BOT
	ICT
	
	
	
	

	FRIDAY
	
	
	
	
	
	BOT

	SATURDAY
	BOT
	
	
	
	
	


  ICT - 2 Hrs.
                   Bot – 5 Hrs. (Vascular plants)

B.SC 3rd Year 5th SEMESTER TIME TABLE



	TIMINGS
	9:00-9.45
1:00-1.50
	9.45-10.30
1.50-2.40
	10.30-11.15
2.40-3.30
	11.15-12:00
3.30-4.20
	12:00-12.45
4.20-5.10
	
5.10-5.20

	DAYS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
MONDAY
	Bot-A
	Bot-A
	
	
	Bch-B
	Bch-B

	TUESDAY
	BCH-A
	BCH -A
	
	Bot-A
	
	Bot-B

	WEDNESDAY
	      BCH -B
	
	Bot-B
	BCH -A
	Bot-B
	

	THURSDAY
	
	
	Bot-A
	Bot-B
	 BCH -B
	BCH -A

	FRIDAY
	Bot-A
	
	Bot-B
	 BCH -A
	BCH -B
	

	SATURDAY
	
	BCH -A
	Bot-B
	BCH -B
	
	Bot-A



BCH – 6A (Ornamental Horticulture) 6 Hrs
BCH – 7A (Commercial Flour Culture) 6 Hrs Bot – 6C (Plant tissue Culture) 6 Hrs
Bot – 7C (Mushroom Cultivation) 6 Hrs
